SPORTKEGLER-VEREINIGUNG BERGEDORF VON 1921 E.V.

L/

1. Bundesliga

Hertha BSC Berlin 5517

Timo Koch 12 938

Patrick Schneider 11 929 + 80

Nico Witter 2 890

Gerhard Omak 8 917 + 62

Marc Stu3milch 10 923

Norbert Gattner 9 920 + 108
52 3 :

Union Oberschoneweide 5481

André Franke 12 930

Peter Kowal 8 907 + 67

Carsten Rente 10 912

Andreas Hampe 7 898 + 86

Mike Cassube 9 909

André Krause 11 925 + 150
57 3 :

KV Hansa Stralsund - SpG Michendorf / Seddin
SV Blau-Weiss Stavenhagen - SV 90 Fehrbellin
KSK Oldenburg/Holstein - SVL Seedorf v. 1919
SG ETV/Phonix Kiel - KC Einheit 95 Schwerin
Union Oberschéneweide - KSK Rivalen Hannover
Hertha BSC Berlin - SKV Bergedorf

KV Hansa Stralsund - SV 90 Fehrbellin

SV Blau-Weiss Stavenhagen - SpG Michendorf / Seddin
KSK Oldenburg/Holstein - KC Einheit 95 Schwerin

SG ETV/Phonix Kiel - SVL Seedorf v. 1919

Union Oberschoneweide - SKV Bergedorf

Hertha BSC Berlin - KSK Rivalen Hannover

Tabelle

SG ETV/Phonix Kiel
Union Oberschéneweide
Hertha BSC Berlin

KSK Oldenburg/Holstein
SV 90 Fehrbellin

KSK Rivalen Hannover
SV Blau-Weiss Stavenhagen
SpG Michendorf / Seddin
SKV Bergedorf

KV Hansa Stralsund
SVL Seedorf v. 1919

KC Einheit 95 Schwerin
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13./ 14. Oktober 2018
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5296
5343
5262
5208
5409
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5493
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SKV Bergedorf
Marcel Dubbe
Michael Lith
Volker Schitt
Henrik Kiehn

Marc Berger
Joachim Kott

SKV Bergedorf
Marcel Dubbe
Robert Kéhn

V. Schitt / M. Lith
Henrik Kiehn
Joachim Kott

Marc Berger
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+/-
(+5)
(+4)
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(+6)
10 (+2)
11 (-5)
12
12
13
13
16 (- 4)



